First Merit List

Admission to MBA (2023-24)
Department of Business Management — School of Management
HNB GARHWAL CENTRAL UNIVERSITY SRINAGAR GARHWAL

Instructions for the shortlisted candidates

Date of declaration of First Merit List 19.08.2023
Kindly visit the website http://hnbgu.ac.in/ for more details and the merit list.

1. All the shortlisted candidates in the merit list have been recommended for the admission to the first year of MBA program for
the academic session 2023-24.

2. The merit list is based onthe score obtained in CUET and documents uploaded to the admission portal.

3. All admitted students must produce their original documents (X, XII, UG Marks sheets, Category Certificate (if applicable), valid
CUET score card, or any other documents as applicable, to the admission committee for the verification. The admission to MBA
will confirm only after successful physical verification of documents. Also, at the time of verification the students have to
submit their original TC/CC/Migration certificate, Affidavit for gap year period (if applicable) and Anti Ragging Affidavit (as
given in Prospectus) along with the signed copy of the online application. Moreover, the candidates are requested to verify their
testimonials physically on or before 01.09.2023 at Department of Business Management, Chauras Campus.

4. In case of failure to produce the original documents, as described above, the admission of such candidates will stand cancelled,
and the deposited fee will be reimbursed as per the university norms.

5. The eligibility criterion for MBA is as follows: Passed Bachelor Degree of minimum 3 years duration in any discipline with at
least 50% marks (45% in case of candidates belonging to reserved category).

6. The last date to deposit the admission/course fee online for admission to MBA Program is August 28, 2023. It is compulsoryto
deposit the admission fee on or before the due date failing which the candidature of such shortlisted candidates will be cancelled.

7. All the shortlisted candidates can log onto the university admission portal using their registered ID and password and deposit the
fee to complete their admission process up to 28.08.2023.


http://hnbgu.ac.in/

Following amount as fees are to be submitted

Tuition Fee (for two Semester) Rs. 30,000
University Enrollment Fee (Only for new students) Rs. 200
Identity Card Fees Rs. 40
Poor Students Assistance Fees Rs. 50
Reading Room Facility Rs. 50
Magazine Fee Rs. 80
Student Council Fees/Student Union Fee Rs. 80
Cultural activities Fee Rs. 120
Sports Fee (per Annum) Rs. 360
Caution Money (refunded after the completion of the course) Rs.500

Total Fee (to be deposited at the time of admission)

Rs. 31,480=00 (Rupees
Thirty One Thousand,
Four Hundred and

Eighty only)

For the hostel accommodation, the admitted students can regularly check university website and need to apply separately.

Convener
Admission Committee
Department of Business Management






FORM NUMBER

HNBGUPGCT0014341
HNBGUPGCT0001321
HNBGUPGCT0010348
HNBGUPGCT0001206
HNBGUPGCT0004895
HNBGUPGCTO0013352
HNBGUPGCT0006806
HNBGUPGCTO0007281
HNBGUPGCT0005831
HNBGUPGCT0005546
HNBGUPGCTO0000373
HNBGUPGCTO0003913
HNBGUPGCTO0007443
HNBGUPGCTO0013746
HNBGUPGCTO0006480
HNBGUPGCT0009266
HNBGUPGCT0014306
HNBGUPGCT0000603
HNBGUPGCT0016170
HNBGUPGCTO0011991
HNBGUPGCTO0007125
HNBGUPGCT0004724
HNBGUPGCT0012012
HNBGUPGCT0009049
HNBGUPGCT0014327
HNBGUPGCT0004989
HNBGUPGCT0011650
HNBGUPGCT0015850
HNBGUPGCT0016316
HNBGUPGCTO0001513
HNBGUPGCTO0006699
HNBGUPGCT0012392
HNBGUPGCTO0000939
HNBGUPGCTO0011530
HNBGUPGCT0012881
HNBGUPGCT0010520
HNBGUPGCTO0009783
HNBGUPGCTO0000401
HNBGUPGCT0006301
HNBGUPGCT0014749

FORM NUMBER

HNBGUPGCTO0004423
HNBGUPGCTO0007095
HNBGUPGCTO0001573
HNBGUPGCTO0007695
HNBGUPGCT0013178

FORM NUMBER

HNBGUPGCT0011578
HNBGUPGCT0002539
HNBGUPGCTO0000585
HNBGUPGCT0014782
HNBGUPGCT0002243
HNBGUPGCTO0000088
HNBGUPGCT0002152
HNBGUPGCT0012802
HNBGUPGCT0013014
HNBGUPGCT0000134
HNBGUPGCT0002715
HNBGUPGCTO0004333

First Merit List MBA 2023-24

NAME OF THE APPLICANT
PRIYANSHU BHATT
GOVINDA KUSHAVAHA
SHIVANSH UNIYAL
PRATEEK ARYA
ARYAN GAIROLA
ASHIF JAMAL

NUTAN PRABHAT
RITIK RAWAT

AMIT KUMAR

HARSH GUPTA

SATISH CHANDRA SHUKLA
VINAY SINGH BISHT
GAURAV SHARMA
AYUSH VERMA

HARSH RAJ ROUSHAN
SHIVAM GANGWAR
SUNIL KUMAR SAHU
HARIKRISHNAN.A
RATTAN KUMAR JAIN
KAMRAN ASHRAF KHAN
SHAGUN THAKUR
RAHUL SINGH

AMAN SINGH

KARTIK SHARMA
VIKRANT RAWAT
ABHISHEK

SRUITTA BHATT
ANITHAV M

JAYA BADHANI
FATIMA KHATUN
TAMANNA NEGI
ANKITA NAITHANI
NEHA PAPNAI

PALLAVI BHARTI
NISHTHA SINGH
ANJALI MAURYA
PINNELLI ASHRITHA LAKSHMI
MAYANK RAUTHAN
ANUSHKA NEGI

KARUN JAIN

NAME OF THE APPLICANT
SHISHIR KUMAR

ADITYA PANWAR

RIKESH KUMAR TIWARI
KUMARI DIVYA

SONAM KUMARI

General

NAME OF FATHER
RAJENDRA PRASAD BHATT
RAJENDRA KUSHVAHA
SOHAN UNIYAL

TILAK SINGH ARYA
SUNIL DUTT GAIROLA
AKHTAR HUSSAIN
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
KIRANPAL SINGH RAWAT
SURENDRA SINGH
SANJAY GUPTA

SATISH CHANDRA SHUKLA
DHANBIR SINGH

VINOD KUMAR
RAMAKANT VERMA
RAKESH ROUSHAN

SOM PAL

HEMANTA KUMAR SAHU
ANILKUMAR.K

PAWAN KUMAR JAIN
NAWAB KHAN
SHALENDRA SINGH
BHARAT SINGH

JIVIT KUMAR SINGH
VIUAY KUMAR

SURMAN SINGH RAWAT
YADUVIR SINGH

RAKESH PRASAD BHATT
MADHU V S

SERVESWAR PRASAD
SANOYAJUDDIN MONDAL
YADUVIR SINGH NEGI
YOGESH NAITHANI
ANAND BALLABH

KUSH KUMAR
RAGHWENDRA SINGH
FAYA NATH MAURYA
PINNELLI ANJANEYA SASTRY
RAVINDRA SINGH
DEPENDRA SINGH NEGI
VINOD KUMAR JAIN

EWS

NAME OF FATHER

SUBODH KUMAR SHANDILYA
VIKRAM SINGH PANWAR
SATYENDRA TIWARI

SANJAY KUMAR SIINGH
MANIKANT ROY

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)

NAME OF THE APPLICANT
PRINCE JAISWAL

RAVI KUMAR MAHTO
ANURAG KUMAR
SURYAKANT SINGH
AKSHAY KUMAR
SALAHUDHEEN P.K
CHAMAN GANGWAR
MOHD SHAHNAWAZ
AKASH VISHWAKARMA
ADITYA GUPTA

SUFAIL M K

SAI SURYANADH V S

NAME OF FATHER
SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL
KASHI NATH MAHTO
PYARE LAL

BRIJBHAN SINGH
GAJRAJ SINGH

MOIDEEN KUTTY P.K
KHUSHI RAM

MOHD MUJTABA ANJUM
MANOJ VISHWAKARMA
VIDHYA PRASAD GUPTA
SUBAIR M K

V K SANATHANAN

GENDER
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

GENDER
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

GENDER
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

TOTAL MARKS
279
267
239
222
216
210
205
197
193
191
190
186
184
183
180
180
180
178
177
176
175
174
174
173
172
172
171

171(W)
163(W)
161(W)
158(W)
155(W)
153(W)
152(W)
152(W)
151(W)

150(W)
129(Def.)

127(Def)
88(PH)

TOTAL MARKS
166
165
164

138(W)
114(W)

TOTAL MARKS
165
161
160
150
149
148
148
148
148
146
146
146



HNBGUPGCT0004632
HNBGUPGCT0014549
HNBGUPGCT0001016
HNBGUPGCT0007798
HNBGUPGCT0004940
HNBGUPGCT0011453
HNBGUPGCT0015377
HNBGUPGCTO0006727
HNBGUPGCT0001801
HNBGUPGCT0000994
HNBGUPGCT0014700
HNBGUPGCTO0006730

FORM NUMBER

HNBGUPGCT0000191
HNBGUPGCT0014237
HNBGUPGCTO0004765
HNBGUPGCT0005120
HNBGUPGCTO0006756
HNBGUPGCT0014854
HNBGUPGCTO0007679
HNBGUPGCTO0003670
HNBGUPGCTO0003558
HNBGUPGCT0013429
HNBGUPGCTO0000158
HNBGUPGCTO0004391
HNBGUPGCTO0008607

FORM NUMBER

HNBGUPGCT0007664
HNBGUPGCTO0003451
HNBGUPGCTO0000027
HNBGUPGCT0012945
HNBGUPGCT0013246
HNBGUPGCTO0009149
HNBGUPGCT0003221

SAJID RAHMAN T K
RUPALI PRAJAPATI

RAJAT RAMESH JENGATHE
MUHAMMED SWALIH T
MUHAMMED ADIL NASEER
FATHIMA NIHA

PRIYA YADAV

LAKSHMI KUMARI

ANJALI

MUZAYYANA

DHEERAJ VIJAYAN
ANNAPURNA

NAME OF THE APPLICANT
SURYA PRAKASH
VISHAKH P K

NEETESH KUMAR

RAJ KAMAL CHAUDHARY
KUMAR HARSH RAJ
KISHOR KUMAR

ADITYA RANJAN SINGH
AKHIL PATEL

ANURAG SHAH

GAURAYV SINGH

AMAN BHARTI

RITIKA

MEGHA

NAME OF THE APPLICANT
SHIVAM KUMAR GOND
PRASHANT SINGH CHAUHAN
KETHAVATH SHIVAKUMAR
ANURAG BHOBORA
ABHISEK BHOBORA
TENZING NAMSA
AKANKSHA RANA

ABDUL RAHEEM T K
SUNIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI
RAMESH JENGATHE
HANEEFA KA

NASEER BEEMA VALAPPIL
SAJITH P

SITARAM YADAV

SANJAY GUPTA
AWADHESH SINGH
MUHAMMED K
VIJAYAKUMARAN K S
SHAMBHU PRASAD MAHTO

SC

NAME OF FATHER
KALLU RAM
NARAYANAN P K
SURESH LAL

RAJENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARI

RANJEET KR CHAUDHARY
SIYARAM BAITHA
KUNWAR SINGH

LATESH KUMAR

SANJAY SHAH

YASHPAL SINGH
KAMLESH KUMAR BHARTI
ASHOK KUMAR

OM PRAKASH

ST

NAME OF FATHER
PRADEEP GOND

CHARAN SINGH CHAUHAN
KETHAVATH SHANKAR
PARAMANONDA BHOBORA
PARAMANONDA BHOBORA
NIMA DORJEE NAMSA
SATPAL SINGH RANA

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

GENDER
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

GENDER
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

145
143
142
142
142

136(W)
135(W)
125(W)
121(W)
120(W)
118(Def.)

117(W)

TOTAL MARKS
168
125
123
122
119
117
116
112
111
110
110
97(W)
95(W)

TOTAL MARKS
136

117

102

90

85

75

69(W)



