First Merit List

Admission to MBA (2023-24) Department of Business Management – School of Management HNB GARHWAL CENTRAL UNIVERSITY SRINAGAR GARHWAL

Instructions for the shortlisted candidates

Date of declaration of First Merit List 19.08.2023

Kindly visit the website http://hnbgu.ac.in/ for more details and the merit list.

- 1. All the shortlisted candidates in the merit list have been recommended for the admission to the first year of **MBA program** for the academic session **2023-24**.
- 2. The merit list is based on the score obtained in CUET and documents uploaded to the admission portal.
- 3. All admitted students must produce their original documents (X, XII, UG Marks sheets, Category Certificate (if applicable), valid CUET score card, or any other documents as applicable, to the admission committee for the verification. The admission to MBA will confirm only after successful **physical verification** of documents. Also, at the time of verification the students have to submit their original TC/CC/Migration certificate, Affidavit for gap year period (if applicable) and Anti Ragging Affidavit (as given in Prospectus) along with the signed copy of the online application. Moreover, the candidates are requested to verify their testimonials physically on or before 01.09.2023 at Department of Business Management, Chauras Campus.
- 4. In case of failure to produce the original documents, as described above, the admission of such candidates will stand cancelled, and the deposited fee will be reimbursed as per the university norms.
- 5. The eligibility criterion for MBA is as follows: Passed Bachelor Degree of minimum 3 years duration in any discipline with at least 50% marks (45% in case of candidates belonging to reserved category).
- 6. The last date to deposit the admission/course fee online for admission to MBA Program is **August 28, 2023**. It is compulsoryto deposit the admission fee on or before the due date failing which the candidature of such shortlisted candidates will be cancelled.
- 7. All the shortlisted candidates can log onto the university admission portal using their registered ID and password and deposit the fee to complete their admission process up to **28.08.2023**.

8. Following amount as fees are to be submitted

Tuition Fee (for two Semester)	Rs. 30,000
University Enrollment Fee (Only for new students)	Rs. 200
Identity Card Fees	Rs. 40
Poor Students Assistance Fees	Rs. 50
Reading Room Facility	Rs. 50
Magazine Fee	Rs. 80
Student Council Fees/Student Union Fee	Rs. 80
Cultural activities Fee	Rs. 120
Sports Fee (per Annum)	Rs. 360
Caution Money (refunded after the completion of the course)	Rs.500
Total Fee (to be deposited at the time of admission)	Rs. 31,480=00 (Rupees
	Thirty One Thousand,
	Four Hundred and
	Eighty only)

9. For the hostel accommodation, the admitted students can regularly check university website and need to apply separately.

Convener Admission Committee Department of Business Management

First Merit List MBA 2023-24

General

FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF FATHER	GENDER	TOTAL MARKS
HNBGUPGCT0014341	PRIYANSHU BHATT	RAJENDRA PRASAD BHATT	MALE	279
HNBGUPGCT0001321	GOVINDA KUSHAVAHA	RAJENDRA KUSHVAHA	MALE	267
HNBGUPGCT0010348	SHIVANSH UNIYAL	SOHAN UNIYAL	MALE	239
HNBGUPGCT0001206	PRATEEK ARYA	TILAK SINGH ARYA	MALE	222
HNBGUPGCT0004895	ARYAN GAIROLA	SUNIL DUTT GAIROLA	MALE	216
HNBGUPGCT0013352	ASHIF JAMAL	AKHTAR HUSSAIN	MALE	210
HNBGUPGCT0006806	NUTAN PRABHAT	MANOJ KUMAR SINGH	MALE	205
HNBGUPGCT0007281	RITIK RAWAT	KIRANPAL SINGH RAWAT	MALE	197
HNBGUPGCT0007281	AMIT KUMAR	SURENDRA SINGH	MALE	193
HNBGUPGCT0005546	HARSH GUPTA	SANJAY GUPTA	MALE	193
HNBGUPGCT0003346 HNBGUPGCT0000373	SATISH CHANDRA SHUKLA	SATISH CHANDRA SHUKLA	MALE	191
HNBGUPGCT0000373		DHANBIR SINGH		186
	VINAY SINGH BISHT		MALE	
HNBGUPGCT0007443	GAURAV SHARMA	VINOD KUMAR	MALE	184
HNBGUPGCT0013746	AYUSH VERMA	RAMAKANT VERMA	MALE	183
HNBGUPGCT0006480	HARSH RAJ ROUSHAN	RAKESH ROUSHAN	MALE	180
HNBGUPGCT0009266	SHIVAM GANGWAR	SOM PAL	MALE	180
HNBGUPGCT0014306	SUNIL KUMAR SAHU	HEMANTA KUMAR SAHU	MALE	180
HNBGUPGCT0000603	HARIKRISHNAN.A	ANILKUMAR.K	MALE	178
HNBGUPGCT0016170	RATTAN KUMAR JAIN	PAWAN KUMAR JAIN	MALE	177
HNBGUPGCT0011991	KAMRAN ASHRAF KHAN	NAWAB KHAN	MALE	176
HNBGUPGCT0007125	SHAGUN THAKUR	SHALENDRA SINGH	FEMALE	175
HNBGUPGCT0004724	RAHUL SINGH	BHARAT SINGH	MALE	174
HNBGUPGCT0012012	AMAN SINGH	JIVIT KUMAR SINGH	MALE	174
HNBGUPGCT0009049	KARTIK SHARMA	VIJAY KUMAR	MALE	173
HNBGUPGCT0014327	VIKRANT RAWAT	SURMAN SINGH RAWAT	MALE	172
HNBGUPGCT0004989	ABHISHEK	YADUVIR SINGH	MALE	172
HNBGUPGCT0011650	SRIJITTA BHATT	RAKESH PRASAD BHATT	FEMALE	171
HNBGUPGCT0015850	ANITHA V M	MADHU V S	FEMALE	171(W)
HNBGUPGCT0016316	JAYA BADHANI	SERVESWAR PRASAD	FEMALE	163(W)
HNBGUPGCT0001513	FATIMA KHATUN	SANOYAJUDDIN MONDAL	FEMALE	161(W)
HNBGUPGCT0006699	TAMANNA NEGI	YADUVIR SINGH NEGI	FEMALE	158(W)
HNBGUPGCT0012392	ANKITA NAITHANI	YOGESH NAITHANI	FEMALE	155(W)
HNBGUPGCT0000939	NEHA PAPNAI	ANAND BALLABH	FEMALE	153(W)
HNBGUPGCT0011530	PALLAVI BHARTI	KUSH KUMAR	FEMALE	152(W)
HNBGUPGCT0012881	NISHTHA SINGH	RAGHWENDRA SINGH	FEMALE	152(W)
HNBGUPGCT0010520	ANJALI MAURYA	FAYA NATH MAURYA	FEMALE	151(W)
HNBGUPGCT0009783	PINNELLI ASHRITHA LAKSHMI	PINNELLI ANJANEYA SASTRY	FEMALE	150(W)
HNBGUPGCT0000401	MAYANK RAUTHAN	RAVINDRA SINGH	MALE	129(Def.)
HNBGUPGCT0006301	ANUSHKA NEGI	DEPENDRA SINGH NEGI	FEMALE	127(Def.)
HNBGUPGCT0014749	KARUN JAIN	VINOD KUMAR JAIN	MALE	88(PH)
				(·/

EWS

FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF FATHER	GENDER	TOTAL MARKS
HNBGUPGCT0004423	SHISHIR KUMAR	SUBODH KUMAR SHANDILYA	MALE	166
HNBGUPGCT0007095	ADITYA PANWAR	VIKRAM SINGH PANWAR	MALE	165
HNBGUPGCT0001573	RIKESH KUMAR TIWARI	SATYENDRA TIWARI	MALE	164
HNBGUPGCT0007695	KUMARI DIVYA	SANJAY KUMAR SIINGH	FEMALE	138(W)
HNBGUPGCT0013178	SONAM KUMARI	MANIKANT ROY	FEMALE	114(W)

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)

FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF FATHER	GENDER	TOTAL MARKS
HNBGUPGCT0011578	PRINCE JAISWAL	SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL	MALE	165
HNBGUPGCT0002539	RAVI KUMAR MAHTO	KASHI NATH MAHTO	MALE	161
HNBGUPGCT0000585	ANURAG KUMAR	PYARE LAL	MALE	160
HNBGUPGCT0014782	SURYAKANT SINGH	BRIJBHAN SINGH	MALE	150
HNBGUPGCT0002243	AKSHAY KUMAR	GAJRAJ SINGH	MALE	149
HNBGUPGCT0000088	SALAHUDHEEN P.K	MOIDEEN KUTTY P.K	MALE	148
HNBGUPGCT0002152	CHAMAN GANGWAR	KHUSHI RAM	MALE	148
HNBGUPGCT0012802	MOHD SHAHNAWAZ	MOHD MUJTABA ANJUM	MALE	148
HNBGUPGCT0013014	AKASH VISHWAKARMA	MANOJ VISHWAKARMA	MALE	148
HNBGUPGCT0000134	ADITYA GUPTA	VIDHYA PRASAD GUPTA	MALE	146
HNBGUPGCT0002715	SUFAIL M K	SUBAIR M K	MALE	146
HNBGUPGCT0004333	SAI SURYANADH V S	V K SANATHANAN	MALE	146

HNBGUPGCT0004632	SAJID RAHMAN T K	ABDUL RAHEEM T K	MALE	145
HNBGUPGCT0014549	RUPALI PRAJAPATI	SUNIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI	FEMALE	143
HNBGUPGCT0001016	RAJAT RAMESH JENGATHE	RAMESH JENGATHE	MALE	142
HNBGUPGCT0007798	MUHAMMED SWALIH T	HANEEFA KA	MALE	142
HNBGUPGCT0004940	MUHAMMED ADIL NASEER	NASEER BEEMA VALAPPIL	MALE	142
HNBGUPGCT0011453	FATHIMA NIHA	SAJITH P	FEMALE	136(W)
HNBGUPGCT0015377	PRIYA YADAV	SITARAM YADAV	FEMALE	135(W)
HNBGUPGCT0006727	LAKSHMI KUMARI	SANJAY GUPTA	FEMALE	125(W)
HNBGUPGCT0001801	ANJALI	AWADHESH SINGH	FEMALE	121(W)
HNBGUPGCT0000994	MUZAYYANA	MUHAMMED K	FEMALE	120(W)
HNBGUPGCT0014700	DHEERAJ VIJAYAN	VIJAYAKUMARAN K S	MALE	118(Def.)
HNBGUPGCT0006730	ANNAPURNA	SHAMBHU PRASAD MAHTO	FEMALE	117(W)

SC

FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF FATHER	GENDER	TOTAL MARKS
HNBGUPGCT0000191	SURYA PRAKASH	KALLU RAM	MALE	168
HNBGUPGCT0014237	VISHAKH P K	NARAYANAN P K	MALE	125
HNBGUPGCT0004765	NEETESH KUMAR	SURESH LAL	MALE	123
HNBGUPGCT0005120	RAJ KAMAL CHAUDHARY	RAJENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARI	MALE	122
HNBGUPGCT0006756	KUMAR HARSH RAJ	RANJEET KR CHAUDHARY	MALE	119
HNBGUPGCT0014854	KISHOR KUMAR	SIYARAM BAITHA	MALE	117
HNBGUPGCT0007679	ADITYA RANJAN SINGH	KUNWAR SINGH	MALE	116
HNBGUPGCT0003670	AKHIL PATEL	LATESH KUMAR	MALE	112
HNBGUPGCT0003558	ANURAG SHAH	SANJAY SHAH	MALE	111
HNBGUPGCT0013429	GAURAV SINGH	YASHPAL SINGH	MALE	110
HNBGUPGCT0000158	AMAN BHARTI	KAMLESH KUMAR BHARTI	MALE	110
HNBGUPGCT0004391	RITIKA	ASHOK KUMAR	FEMALE	97(W)
HNBGUPGCT0008607	MEGHA	OM PRAKASH	FEMALE	95(W)

ST

FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF FATHER	GENDER	TOTAL MARKS
HNBGUPGCT0007664	SHIVAM KUMAR GOND	PRADEEP GOND	MALE	136
HNBGUPGCT0003451	PRASHANT SINGH CHAUHAN	CHARAN SINGH CHAUHAN	MALE	117
HNBGUPGCT0000027	KETHAVATH SHIVAKUMAR	KETHAVATH SHANKAR	MALE	102
HNBGUPGCT0012945	ANURAG BHOBORA	PARAMANONDA BHOBORA	MALE	90
HNBGUPGCT0013246	ABHISEK BHOBORA	PARAMANONDA BHOBORA	MALE	85
HNBGUPGCT0009149	TENZING NAMSA	NIMA DORJEE NAMSA	MALE	75
HNBGUPGCT0003221	AKANKSHA RANA	SATPAL SINGH RANA	FEMALE	69(W)